ACTIONPAC'S ROLLMASTER420 X BLUNTD CONES

A STRATEGIC PARTNERSHIP

BLUNTD



ActionPac's ROLLMASTER420 is a groundbreaking machine that allows manufacturers to produce unique, high-quality pre-rolls more efficiently than ever before.

The ROLLMASTER420 sets a new standard in pre-roll automation, making it easier to create premium products that stand out in the market and have partnered with Bluntd Cones, a high quality pre-roll due to the stability of the product, the consistency of the fill and the increased production efficiency that will save you money.

The partnership between ActionPac and Bluntd Cones is more than just about compatibility; it's about creating a seamless, efficient, and high-quality production process that empowers our customers to produce premium pre-rolls with ease.



WE'VE SEEN A 30% INCREASE IN PRODUCTIVITY AND SIGNIFICANTLY REDUCED OUR LABOR COSTS.

- JOHN M., PRODUCTION MANAGER AT GREENLEAF PRE-ROLLS:

BENEFITS FOR ACTIONPAC OWNERS:

EFFICIENT PRODUCTION:

Seamlessly integrate Bluntd Cones to manufacture unique and differentiated pre-roll formats with ease.

PRODUCT DIVERSITY:

Expand your offerings with Bluntd Cones' variety of sizes and styles, catering to a broader customer base.

STREAMLINED SUPPLY CHAIN:

Simplify your operations by sourcing both equipment and pre-roll cones from trusted partners.

QUALITY ASSURANCE:

Purchase Bluntd Cones directly through
ActionPac, ensuring perfect compatibility
and superior product quality.

BENEFITS FOR BLUNTD CONES CUSTOMERS:

ADVANCED AUTOMATION:

The ROLLMASTER420 system enhances production efficiency with up to 1600 pre-rolls per hour.

PRECISION & CONSISTENCY:

Benefit from the system's net weight filling, ensuring uniformly packed pre-rolls every time.

EASY OF USE:

Enjoy the simplicity of operation, cleaning, and maintenance without the need for specialized technical knowledge.

ONE MORE?

Purchase Bluntd Cones directly through
ActionPac, ensuring perfect compatibility
and superior product quality.

For information on how to integrate Bluntd Cones with your ActionPac ROLLMASTER420 system,

CONTACT CODY TODAY: SALES@BLUNTDCONES.COM